
Name of the C.D.P.O.

Mob No.

Office No.

Name of the Officer

Mob No.

Office No.

AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL

Pre 

Sch (0-

6 YR)

Cl-I Cl-II Cl-III Cl-IV Cl-V Cl-VI Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X Cl-XI Cl-XII Male Female Total

1 01-04-2025 Tuesday

2 02-04-2025 Wednesday JORADOBRA EKATARA EKATARA PS NRS 21260702102 25 3 3 4 3 4 10 7 17 9938598979

3 03-04-2025 Thursday JORADOBRA TERCHAPALA TERCHAPALA PS NRS 21260702701 25 5 6 9 9 11 21 19 40 8018673003

4 04-04-2025 Friday REFERAL DAY

5 05-04-2025 Saturday CHC REFERAL DAY

6 06-04-2025 Sunday

7 07-04-2025 Monday JORADOBRA JORADOBRA JANATA UPS RES 21260702201 23 46 44 38 41 87 128 8658942190

8 08-04-2025 Tuesday JORADOBRA JORADOBRA JANATA UPS RES 21260702201 23 46 43 38 41 86 127 8018673003

9 09-04-2025 Wednesday JORADOBRA
KARNIKHUNTI            

SILETPADA

KARNIKHUNTI PS      

SILETPADA PS
NRS

21260702301     

21260702501
23

6                         

2

5          

5

5            

6

4                        

3

6          

8

07           

15

19             

09

26          

24

9173852490    

7894761910

10 10-04-2025 Thursday

11 11-04-2025 Friday REFERAL DAY

12 12-04-2025 Saturday CHC REFERAL DAY

13 13-04-2025 Sunday

14 14-04-2025 Monday

15 15-04-2025 Tuesday JORADOBRA KUSURLA SSM KUSURLA NRS 21260702271 22 40 20 10 29 21 80 40 120 9668851165

16 16-04-2025 Wednesday JORADOBRA JORADOBRA JORADOBRA PS NRS 21260702202 23 21 14 24 15 17 43 48 91 8018820915

17 17-04-2025 Thursday JORADOBRA
SISHAKHAL            

SIALPADA

SISHAKHAL UPS      

SIALPADA PS
NRS

21260702601     

21260702403
25

4                         

1

4          

4

1            

8

4                        

1

1          

3

4                        

3

3 3 15        

07

09             

10

24      

17

9556229281 

9668851165    

18 18-04-2025 Friday

19 19-04-2025 Saturday CHC REFERAL DAY

20 20-04-2025 Sunday

21 21-04-2025 Monday BORPADAR JHILAPIPADA JHILAPIPADA AWC 21395080367 10 45 27 18 45 7750805975 8280446227

22 22-04-2025 Tuesday KARLAMUNDA FALSAPADA FALSAPADA AWC 21395080165 3 54 30 24 54 9777325941 8280446212

23 23-04-2025 Wednesday RENGALI RENGALI RENGALI AWC 21395080136 6 55 33 22 55 7735898885 8280446172

24 24-04-2025 Thursday RAJPUR RAJPUR RAJPUR AWC 21395080134 10 94 50 44 94 7077188257 8280446175

25 25-04-2025 Friday REFERAL DAY

26 26-04-2025 Saturday CHC REFERAL DAY

27 27-04-2025 Sunday

28 28-04-2025 Monday RAJPUR KENDUMUNDI KENDUMUNDI AWC 21395080123 11 56 30 26 56 8658532540 8280446176

29 29-04-2025 Tuesday RAJPUR KENDUMUNDI KENDUMUNDI AWC 21395080123 11 56 30 26 56 8658532540 8280446176

30 30-04-2025 Wednesday

31 01-05-2025 Thursday

32 02-05-2025 Friday REFERAL DAY

33 03-05-2025 Saturday CHC REFERAL DAY

34 04-05-2025 Sunday

35 05-05-2025 Monday RAJPUR GOINDAMUNDA GOINDAMUNDA AWC 21395080166 10 34 14 20 34 7735295190 8280446169

36 06-05-2025 Tuesday KARLAMUNDA KARLAMUNDA KARLAMUNDA AWC 21395080121 2 70 38 32 70 9938629339 8280446176

37 07-05-2025 Wednesday JORADOBRA KUSURLA KUSURLA-I AWC 21395080327 22 44 23 21 44 7008142590 8280446216

38 08-05-2025 Thursday JORADOBRA KUSURLA KUSURLA-I AWC 21395080327 22 44 24 20 44 7008142590 8280446216

39 09-05-2025 Friday REFERAL DAY

40 10-05-2025 Saturday CHC REFERAL DAY

GOOD FRIDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

LOBOUR DAY

 MICROPLAN OF CHC _                                  _FOR THE YEAR 2025-2026

Mobile Health Team ID-         MHT-   (Rastriya Bal Swasthya Karyakram)

Name of the B.E.O.    

Mob No.  

Office No.

Name of the W.E.O.    

Mob No.  

Office No.

 DR SHIKHIDHWAJA PATEL

DR TANISHA PARIMITA

RAJESH KUMAR PADHAN

SMITARANI BARIK

BIPIN BAGARTY

Block: District: KALAHANDI

KALPALATA TRIPATHY

9777611477

NameStaff Details Contact No.

S&ME Department

ST & SC Dev. Dept.

9437637619

8018410985

Women & Child Dev. Deptt.

9777611477

AYUSH M/O(M)    

AYUSH M/O (F)7008786059

7008786059

ANANDA BEHERA

SUNDAY

SL NO. Date

9178750421

8895152907

9178411831

OD03Z4438

Pharmacist

ANM

Driver

Vehicle No. 

MAHAVIR JAYANTI

AKHAYA TRUTIYA

B.R AMBEDKAR JAYANTI,BISHUBHA SANKRANTI

Contact No. of 

ASHA

Total Number of 

Contact No. 

(HM)

Contact no. of 

(AWW)

UTKAL DIVAS

Visit Day
Name of the Gram 

Panchayat 
Name of the village

Name of the Institution Category 

of School 

(Res/NR

S)

School Code AWC Code Distance

ENROLLMENT STATUS



AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL

Pre 

Sch (0-

6 YR)

Cl-I Cl-II Cl-III Cl-IV Cl-V Cl-VI Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X Cl-XI Cl-XII Male Female Total
SL NO. Date

Contact No. of 

ASHA

Total Number of 

Contact No. 

(HM)

Contact no. of 

(AWW)
Visit Day

Name of the Gram 

Panchayat 
Name of the village

Name of the Institution Category 

of School 

(Res/NR

S)

School Code AWC Code Distance

ENROLLMENT STATUS

41 11-05-2025 Sunday

42 12-05-2025 Monday

43 13-05-2025 Tuesday JORADOBRA KUSURLA KUSURLA-II AWC 21395080328 22 47 22 25 47 9178038037 8280446176

44 14-05-2025 Wednesday JORADOBRA EKATARA EKATARA AWC 21395080317 25 55 18 37 55 9556611892 8280446218

45 15-05-2025 Thursday JORADOBRA TERCHAPALA TERCHAPALA AWC 21395080349 25 42 16 26 42 7205763048 8280446215

46 16-05-2025 Friday REFERAL DAY

47 17-05-2025 Saturday CHC REFERAL DAY

48 18-05-2025 Sunday

49 19-05-2025 Monday JORADOBRA JORADOBRA JORADOBRA AWC 21395080318 23 70 34 36 70 9777239340 8280446212

50 20-05-2025 Tuesday JORADOBRA JORADOBRA JORADOBRA AWC 21395080318 23 70 35 35 70 9777239340 8280446212

51 21-05-2025 Wednesday JORADOBRA KARNIKHUNTI            KARNIKHUNTI AWC 21395080322 20 63 41 22 63 9178172759 8280446214

52 22-05-2025 Thursday JORADOBRA SILETPADA SILETPADA AWC 21395080733 20 27 11 16 27 8144714986 8280446216

53 23-05-2025 Friday REFERAL DAY

54 24-05-2025 Saturday CHC REFERAL DAY

55 25-05-2025 Sunday

56 26-05-2025 Monday

57 27-05-2025 Tuesday SAPLAHARA SAPLAHARA SAPLAHARA AWC 21395080434 20 56 30 26 56 9556308505 8280446213

58 28-05-2025 Wednesday SAPLAHARA SAPLAHARA SAPLAHARA AWC 21395080434 20 57 30 27 57 9556308505 8280446213

59 29-05-2025 Thursday SAPLAHARA BANJIPADAR BANJIPADAR AWC 21395080304 19 57 28 29 57 9937386784 8280446215

60 30-05-2025 Friday REFERAL DAY

61 31-05-2025 Saturday CHC REFERAL DAY

62 01-06-2025 Sunday

63 02-06-2025 Monday REGEDA REGEDA REGEDA AWC 21395080335 20 64 32 32 64 9668042867 8280446207

64 03-06-2025 Tuesday REGEDA REGEDA REGEDA AWC 21395080335 20 64 32 32 64 9668042867 8280446207

65 04-06-2025 Wednesday REGEDA KANDREI KANDREI AWC 21395080319 20 81 41 40 81 9937152475 8280446210

66 05-06-2025 Thursday REGEDA JOGIPALA JOGIPALA AWC 21395080317 20 50 25 25 50 8018500590 8280446208

67 06-06-2025 Friday REFERAL DAY

68 07-06-2025 Saturday

69 08-06-2025 Sunday

70 09-06-2025 Monday REGEDA BIJAPATI BIJAPATI AWC 21395080325 17 36 18 18 36 8249003225 8280446208

71 10-06-2025 Tuesday BORPADAR BORPADAR BORPADAR AWC 21395080308 13 53 27 26 53 7894392185 8280446221

72 11-06-2025 Wednesday BORPADAR KHALIAPALI KHALIAPALI AWC 21395080324 10 78 39 39 78 9370721489 8280446223

73 12-06-2025 Thursday REGEDA 
DANDIBHAJA            

BHOIRMUNDA

DANDIBHAJA AWC        

BHOIRMUNDA AWC

21395080310      

21395080359
25

24      

44

12        

22

12         

22

24      

44

9178079132      

8658161502
8280446209

74 13-06-2025 Friday REFERAL DAY

75 14-06-2025 Saturday CHC REFERAL DAY

76 15-06-2025 Sunday

77 16-06-2025 Monday
REGEDA                     

KARLAMUNDA

BHOIPADA         

DEOGAON

BHOIPADA AWC       

DEOGAON AWC

21395080358   

21395080355            
22

17      

33

09        

16

08         

17

17      

33

9861356751   

9439808959      
8280446180

78 17-06-2025 Tuesday BORPADAR BHATAPALA BHATAPALA AWC 21395080306 10 63 32 31 63 7749090022 8280446220

79 18-06-2025 Wednesday BORPADAR BHATAPALA BHATAPALA AWC 21395080306 10 63 31 32 63 7749090022 8280446220

80 19-06-2025 Thursday BORPADAR T.SARABAHALI T.SARABAHALI AWC 21395080347 11 41 21 20 41 8144581457 8280446224

81 20-06-2025 Friday REFERAL DAY

82 21-06-2025 Saturday CHC REFERAL DAY

83 22-06-2025 Sunday

84 23-06-2025 Monday REGEDA REGEDA OAV REGEDA RES 21260704652 19 20 19 17 18 15 3 8 43 57 100 8895003999

85 24-06-2025 Tuesday REGEDA REGEDA OAV REGEDA RES 21260704652 19 20 20 17 17 15 3 8 42 58 100 8895003999

86 25-06-2025 Wednesday REGEDA REGEDA OAV REGEDA RES 21260704652 19 20 19 17 18 15 3 8 43 57 100 8895003999

87 26-06-2025 Thursday REGEDA REGEDA OAV REGEDA RES 21260704652 19 20 20 17 17 15 3 8 42 58 100 8895003999

88 27-06-2025 Friday

89 28-06-2025 Saturday CHC REFERAL DAY

90 29-06-2025 Sunday

91 30-06-2025 Monday KUSURLA KUSURLA KUSURLA UPS NRS 21260702402 22 12 15 16 18 18 15 14 5 52 61 113 9178417121

92 01-07-2025 Tuesday JORADOBRA JORADOBRA JANATA UPS RES 21260702201 23 46 44 38 41 87 128 8658942190

93 02-07-2025 Wednesday JORADOBRA JORADOBRA JANATA UPS RES 21260702201 23 46 43 38 41 86 127 8018673003

94 03-07-2025 Thursday SAPLAHARA BANJIPADAR BANJIPADAR PS NRS 21260705601 20 6 10 15 6 18 26 29 55 9668087212

95 04-07-2025 Friday REFERAL DAY

96 05-07-2025 Saturday

ID UL ZUHA

RATHA YATRA

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

BAHUDA JATRA

SABITRI AMABASYA

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

BUDHA PURNIMA

SUNDAY



AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL

Pre 

Sch (0-

6 YR)

Cl-I Cl-II Cl-III Cl-IV Cl-V Cl-VI Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X Cl-XI Cl-XII Male Female Total
SL NO. Date

Contact No. of 

ASHA

Total Number of 

Contact No. 

(HM)

Contact no. of 

(AWW)
Visit Day

Name of the Gram 

Panchayat 
Name of the village

Name of the Institution Category 

of School 

(Res/NR

S)

School Code AWC Code Distance

ENROLLMENT STATUS

97 06-07-2025 Sunday

98 07-07-2025 Monday KUSURLA KUSURLA HARAGOURI HS KUSURLA NRS 21260702411 23 60 60 60 60 120 8018516043

99 08-07-2025 Tuesday KUSURLA KUSURLA HARAGOURI HS KUSURLA NRS 21260702411 23 60 60 60 60 120 8018516043

100 09-07-2025 Wednesday KUSURLA KUSURLA HARAGOURI HS KUSURLA NRS 21260702411 23 60 60 60 60 120 8018516043

101 10-07-2025 Thursday KUSURLA KUSURLA HARAGOURI HS KUSURLA NRS 21260702411 23 60 60 60 60 120 8018516043

102 11-07-2025 Friday REFERAL DAY

103 12-07-2025 Saturday CHC REFERAL DAY

104 13-07-2025 Sunday

105 14-07-2025 Monday KUSURLA KUSURLA HARAGOURI HS KUSURLA NRS 21260702411 23 60 60 60 60 120 8018516043

106 15-07-2025 Tuesday REGEDA BIJAPATI BIJAPATI PS NRS 21260704301 17 7 5 9 9 11 11 11 11 17 24 41 9337355190

107 16-07-2025 Wednesday BORPADAR BHATAPALA BHATAPALA UPS NRS 21260700301 10 5 6 5 11 5 10 12 15 28 41 69 9178023648

108 17-07-2025 Thursday BORPADAR BHATAPALA BHATAPALA UPS NRS 21260700301 10 5 5 6 11 5 10 13 14 28 41 69 9178023648

109 18-07-2025 Friday REFERAL DAY

110 19-07-2025 Saturday CHC REFERAL DAY

111 20-07-2025 Sunday

112 21-07-2025 Monday REGEDA REGEDA JAGADIS UPS REGEDA NRS 21260704502 20 10 4 12 14 15 18 17 16 56 49 105 9777210476

113 22-07-2025 Tuesday REGEDA REGEDA JAGADIS UPS REGEDA NRS 21260704502 20 10 4 12 13 14 18 17 16 56 49 105 9777210476

114 23-07-2025 Wednesday KUSURLA SISHAKHAL           GURUDEV SC COLLEGE NRS 21260702602 20 65 32 43 54 97 9178212804

115 24-07-2025 Thursday KUSURLA SISHAKHAL           GURUDEV SC COLLEGE NRS 21260702602 20 66 32 44 54 98 9178212804

116 25-07-2025 Friday REFERAL DAY

117 26-07-2025 Saturday CHC REFERAL DAY

118 27-07-2025 Sunday

119 28-07-2025 Monday KUSURLA KANDREI KANDREI UPS NRS 21260705501 20 7 9 4 9 13 13 15 13 43 40 83 7008078267

120 29-07-2025 Tuesday KUSURLA KANDREI KANDREI UPS NRS 21260705501 20 6 9 5 9 14 13 14 13 43 40 83 7008078267

121 30-07-2025 Wednesday SAPLAHARA SAPLAHARA SAPLAHARA UGHS NRS 21260705602 20 5 8 8 10 11 12 22 20 14 6 66 50 116 7735133485

122 31-07-2025 Thursday SAPLAHARA SAPLAHARA SAPLAHARA UGHS NRS 21260705602 20 5 7 8 11 10 11 17 15 15 1 50 50 100 7735133485

123 01-08-2025 Friday REFERAL DAY

124 02-08-2025 Saturday CHC REFERAL DAY

125 03-08-2025 Sunday

126 04-08-2025 Monday BORPADAR BORPADAR BORPADAR UPS NRS 21260700401 13 4 4 1 5 4 5 9 8 25 15 40 9464646848

127 05-08-2025 Tuesday REGEDA JOGIPALA JOGIPALA UPS NRS 21260704501 20 8 10 10 9 13 6 14 14 36 48 84 8249713497

128 06-08-2025 Wednesday BORPADAR KHALIAPALI KHALIAPALI UPS NRS 21260700701 10 6 4 8 9 6 13 15 8 43 26 69 9438403337

129 07-08-2025 Thursday BORPADAR KHALIAPALI KHALIAPALI UPS NRS 21260700701 10 6 4 7 10 5 13 16 7 42 26 68 9438403337

130 08-08-2025 Friday REFERAL DAY

131 09-08-2025 Saturday CHC REFERAL DAY

132 10-08-2025 Sunday

133 11-08-2025 Monday KARLAMUNDA KARLAMUNDA KARLAMUNDA UPS NRS 21260702802 1 3 10 4 4 7 17 12 19 38 38 76 9078628564

134 12-08-2025 Tuesday KARLAMUNDA KARLAMUNDA KARLAMUNDA UPS NRS 21260702802 1 3 7 9 4 6 25 12 16 32 50 82 9078628564

135 13-08-2025 Wednesday KARLAMUNDA KARLAMUNDA KIDS WORLD ENG.MED NRS 21260702872 1 9 22 24 22 27 75 29 104 7077183706

136 14-08-2025 Thursday RENGALI RENGALI RENGALI UPS NRS 21260704801 6 6 6 6 15 6 15 19 12 48 37 85 9178749625

137 15-08-2025 Friday

138 16-08-2025 Saturday CHC REFERAL DAY

139 17-08-2025 Sunday

140 18-08-2025 Monday REGEDA REGEDA OAV REGEDA RES 21260704652 19 20 19 17 18 15 3 8 43 57 100 8895003999

141 19-08-2025 Tuesday REGEDA REGEDA OAV REGEDA RES 21260704652 19 20 20 17 17 15 3 8 42 58 100 8895003999

142 20-08-2025 Wednesday REGEDA REGEDA OAV REGEDA RES 21260704652 19 20 19 17 18 15 3 8 43 57 100 8895003999

143 21-08-2025 Thursday REGEDA REGEDA OAV REGEDA RES 21260704652 19 20 20 17 17 15 3 8 42 58 100 8895003999

144 22-08-2025 Friday REFERAL DAY

145 23-08-2025 Saturday CHC REFERAL DAY

146 24-08-2025 Sunday

147 25-08-2025 Monday KARLAMUNDA KARLAMUNDA HSS KARLAMUNDA NRS 21260702811 1 53 53 48 58 106 8658239366

148 26-08-2025 Tuesday KARLAMUNDA KARLAMUNDA HSS KARLAMUNDA NRS 21260702811 1 53 54 49 58 107 8658239366

149 27-08-2025 Wednesday

150 28-08-2025 Thursday

151 29-08-2025 Friday

152 30-08-2025 Saturday CHC REFERAL DAY

153 31-08-2025 Sunday

GANESH PUJA

NUA KHAI

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

SUNDAY

INDEPENDENCE DAY

                                                                                     NUA KHAI BASI



AWC (0-6 YEAR) SCHOOL

Pre 

Sch (0-

6 YR)

Cl-I Cl-II Cl-III Cl-IV Cl-V Cl-VI Cl-VII Cl-VIII Cl-IX Cl-X Cl-XI Cl-XII Male Female Total
SL NO. Date

Contact No. of 

ASHA

Total Number of 

Contact No. 

(HM)

Contact no. of 

(AWW)
Visit Day

Name of the Gram 

Panchayat 
Name of the village

Name of the Institution Category 

of School 

(Res/NR

S)

School Code AWC Code Distance

ENROLLMENT STATUS

154 01-09-2025 Monday KARLAMUNDA KARLAMUNDA HSS KARLAMUNDA NRS 21260702811 1 53 53 48 58 106 8658239366

155 02-09-2025 Tuesday REGEDA DANDIBHAJA     DANDIBHAJA PS NRS 21260704401 23 9 5 6 5 5 20 10 30 9337061627

156 03-09-2025 Wednesday REGEDA BHOIRMUNDA BHOIRMUNDA PS NRS 21260704201 23 5 6 6 5 8 15 15 30 9777284126

157 04-09-2025 Thursday
REGEDA                      

JORADOBRA

BHOIPADA                      

JORADOBRA   

BHOIPADA PS                        

ST JOHNS ENG MED
NRS

21260704601            

21260702272
25

1                         

1

2       

2

10            

2

8           

3

12         

2

25        

5

8               

5

33        

10    

7294390069        

9937978477

158 05-09-2025 Friday

159 06-09-2025 Saturday CHC REFERAL DAY

160 07-09-2025 Sunday

161 08-09-2025 Monday RAJPUR SURUJULI SURUJULI AWC 21395080346 10 52 26 26 52 6370500269 8280446169

162 09-09-2025 Tuesday RAJPUR SURUJULI SURUJULI AWC 21395080346 10 52 25 27 52 6370500269 8280446169

163 10-09-2025 Wednesday RAJPUR BANJIPADAR BANJIPADAR AWC 21395080304 10 72 31 41 72 6370404914 8280446169

164 11-09-2025 Thursday RAJPUR RINZA DHARANIPADA AWC 21395080164 6 63 32 31 63 7077375458 8280446219

165 12-09-2025 Friday REFERAL DAY

166 13-09-2025 Saturday CHC REFERAL DAY

167 14-09-2025 Sunday

168 15-09-2025 Monday BORPADAR JAMUNAPUR JAMUNAPUR AWC 21395080315 15 35 17 18 35 9938197433 8280446219

169 16-09-2025 Tuesday
BORPADAR                

RENGALI

LAXMIPADA        

AGADHUPUR

LAXMIPADA AWC        

AGADHUPUR AWC

21395080368      

21395080054
12

37      

19

16        

11

21         

08

37      

19

9178816253      

6370151470
8280446175

170 17-09-2025 Wednesday KUSURLA SISHAKHAL           SISHAKHAL AWC 21395080372 21 30 14 16 30 8658022553 8280446214

171 18-09-2025 Thursday KARLAMUNDA DUKERMAL DUKERMAL AWC 21395080111 1 63 27 36 63 7008172146 8280446217

172 19-09-2025 Friday REFERAL DAY

173 20-09-2025 Saturday CHC REFERAL DAY

174 21-09-2025 Sunday

175 22-09-2025 Monday KARLAMUNDA JHARMUNDA JHARMUNDA AWC 21395080316 6 64 32 32 64 6370672654 8280446170

176 23-09-2025 Tuesday KARLAMUNDA JHARMUNDA JHARMUNDA AWC 21395080316 6 63 30 33 63 6370672654 8280446170

177 24-09-2025 Wednesday KARLAMUNDA ODIAMUNDA ODIAMUNDA AWC 21395080315 7 61 34 27 61 6371259091 8280446217

178 25-09-2025 Thursday BORPADAR BATIKUPA BATIKUPA AWC 21395080357 25 39 17 22 39 7750865704 8280446219

179 26-09-2025 Friday REFERAL DAY

180 27-09-2025 Saturday CHC REFERAL DAY

181 28-09-2025 Sunday

182 29-09-2025 Monday

183 30-09-2025 Tuesday

184 01-10-2025 Wednesday

185 02-10-2025 Thursday

186 03-10-2025 Friday REFERAL DAY

187 04-10-2025 Saturday CHC REFERAL DAY

188 05-10-2025 Sunday

189 06-10-2025 Monday RAJPUR SURUJULI SURUJULI UPS NRS 21260704101 10 6 13 14 18 12 9 18 9 49 50 99 9337085673

190 07-10-2025 Tuesday

191 08-10-2025 Wednesday KARLAMUNDA KARLAMUNDA SSM KARLAMUNDA NRS 21260702871 2 20 15 14 12 10 7 8 6 52 40 92 7978237122

192 09-10-2025 Thursday KARLAMUNDA KARLAMUNDA SSM KARLAMUNDA NRS 21260702871 2 20 15 14 12 10 7 8 5 46 45 91 7978237122

193 10-10-2025 Friday REFERAL DAY

194 11-10-2025 Saturday CHC REFERAL DAY

195 12-10-2025 Sunday

196 13-10-2025 Monday KARLAMUNDA KARLAMUNDA SSM KARLAMUNDA NRS 21260702871 2 22 16 14 14 10 7 10 5 54 44 98 7978237122

197 14-10-2025 Tuesday BORPADAR BHATAPALA BHS BHATAPALA NRS 21260700371 10 33 39 31 41 72 8144813852

198 15-10-2025 Wednesday BORPADAR BHATAPALA BHS BHATAPALA NRS 21260700371 10 33 40 32 41 73 8144813852

199 16-10-2025 Thursday RAJPUR KENDUMUNDI KENDUMUNDI PUPS NRS 21260703801 11 4 2 17 3 3 8 10 14 19 42 61 6371290399

200 17-10-2025 Friday REFERAL DAY

201 18-10-2025 Saturday CHC REFERAL DAY

202 19-10-2025 Sunday

203 20-10-2025 Monday RAJPUR RAJPUR RAJPUR UPS NRS 21260703902 10 3 7 14 14 20 10 9 11 45 43 88 9556468832

204 21-10-2025 Tuesday

205 22-10-2025 Wednesday KARLAMUNDA KARLAMUNDA RBHS KARLAMUNDA NRS 21260702801 1 39 43 46 36 82 9861663842

206 23-10-2025 Thursday KARLAMUNDA KARLAMUNDA RBHS KARLAMUNDA NRS 21260702801 1 40 43 47 36 83 9861663842

207 24-10-2025 Friday REFERAL DAY

208 25-10-2025 Saturday CHC REFERAL DAY

209 26-10-2025 Sunday

210 27-10-2025 Monday BORPADAR
AGADHUPUR         

SIALPALA

AGADHUPUR UPS      

SIALPALA PS
NRS

21260700101     

21260704001
12

3                         

6

4        

6

4        

5

4          

6

7          

9

09       

14

13           

18

22        

32

6370899341 

9668851165     

211 28-10-2025 Tuesday REGEDA REGEDA REGEDA HS NRS 21260704651 20 72 48 66 54 120 9437733515

GURUDIVAS

MAHA SAPTAMI

MAHA ASTAMI

MAHA NABAMI

BIJAYA DASAMI/GANDHI JAYANTI
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212 29-10-2025 Wednesday JORADOBRA JORADOBRA MPHS JORADOBRA NRS 21260702203 22 45 50 40 55 95 9337437751

213 30-10-2025 Thursday JORADOBRA JORADOBRA MPHS JORADOBRA NRS 21260702203 22 55 30 30 55 85 9337437751

214 31-10-2025 Friday REFERAL DAY

215 01-11-2025 Saturday CHC REFERAL DAY

216 02-11-2025 Sunday

217 03-11-2025 Monday BORPADAR
GHANTUPADA     

JAMUNAPUR

GHANTUPADA PS 

JAMUNAPUR PS
NRS

21260700702     

21260700702
16

3                        

11

8        

5

12        

8

6          

5

12          

6

22       

13

19           

22

41        

35

9777350933 

9668434032     
218 04-11-2025 Tuesday BORPADAR T.SARABAHALI T.SARABAHALI PS NRS 21260701101 11 6 4 7 6 14 20 17 37 9178812376

219 05-11-2025 Wednesday

220 06-11-2025 Thursday BORPADAR JHILAPIPADA JHILAPIPADA AWC 21395080367 10 45 27 18 45 7750805975 8280446227

221 07-11-2025 Friday REFERAL DAY

222 08-11-2025 Saturday CHC REFERAL DAY

223 09-11-2025 Sunday

224 10-11-2025 Monday KARLAMUNDA FALSAPADA FALSAPADA AWC 21395080165 3 54 30 24 54 9777325941 8280446212

225 11-11-2025 Tuesday RENGALI RENGALI RENGALI AWC 21395080136 6 55 33 22 55 7735898885 8280446172

226 12-11-2025 Wednesday

227 13-11-2025 Thursday RAJPUR RAJPUR RAJPUR AWC 21395080134 10 94 50 44 94 7077188257 8280446175

228 14-11-2025 Friday REFERAL DAY

229 15-11-2025 Saturday CHC REFERAL DAY

230 16-11-2025 Sunday

231 17-11-2025 Monday RAJPUR KENDUMUNDI KENDUMUNDI AWC 21395080123 11 56 30 26 56 8658532540 8280446176

232 18-11-2025 Tuesday RAJPUR KENDUMUNDI KENDUMUNDI AWC 21395080123 11 56 30 26 56 8658532540 8280446176

233 19-11-2025 Wednesday JORADOBRA JORADOBRA JANATA UPS RES 21260702201 23 46 44 38 41 87 128 8658942190

234 20-11-2025 Thursday JORADOBRA JORADOBRA JANATA UPS RES 21260702201 23 46 43 38 41 86 127 8018673003

235 21-11-2025 Friday REFERAL DAY

236 22-11-2025 Saturday CHC REFERAL DAY

237 23-11-2025 Sunday

238 24-11-2025 Monday REGEDA REGEDA OAV REGEDA RES 21260704652 19 20 19 17 18 15 3 8 43 57 100 8895003999

239 25-11-2025 Tuesday REGEDA REGEDA OAV REGEDA RES 21260704652 19 20 20 17 17 15 3 8 42 58 100 8895003999

240 26-11-2025 Wednesday REGEDA REGEDA OAV REGEDA RES 21260704652 19 20 19 17 18 15 3 8 43 57 100 8895003999

 b 27-11-2025 Thursday REGEDA REGEDA OAV REGEDA RES 21260704652 19 20 20 17 17 15 3 8 42 58 100 8895003999

242 28-11-2025 Friday REFERAL DAY

243 29-11-2025 Saturday CHC REFERAL DAY

244 30-11-2025 Sunday

245 01-12-2025 Monday BORPADAR BATIKUPA BATIKUPA PS NRS 21260700210 25 3 4 3 4 3 8 9 17 9938386853

246 02-12-2025 Tuesday BORPADAR J.MALIPADA J.MALIPADA PS NRS 21260700302 10 9 7 13 7 6 25 17 42 9437680013

247 03-12-2025 Wednesday BORPADAR BHATAPALA SSVM BHATAPALA NRS 21260700372 10 8 3 5 8 3 13 14 27 9437831095

248 04-12-2025 Thursday RINZA DHARANIPADA DHARANIPADA PS NRS 21260704901 6 10 9 7 8 9 17 26 43 9437759862

249 05-12-2025 Friday REFERAL DAY

250 06-12-2025 Saturday CHC REFERAL DAY

251 07-12-2025 Sunday

252 08-12-2025 Monday KARLAMUNDA KARLAMUNDA KARLAMUNDA BASTI PS NRS 21260702803 2 8 11 9 6 10 23 21 44 9437892702

253 09-12-2025 Tuesday BORPADAR MAHIMAPADA MAHIMAPADA PS NRS 21260700402 17 11 6 8 10 6 18 23 41 6371654748

254 10-12-2025 Wednesday KARLAMUNDA KARLAMUNDA SVEM KARLAMUNDA NRS 21260702873 1 8 2 2 7 1 10 10 20 9178852490

255 11-12-2025 Thursday RAJPUR GOINDAMUNDA GOINDAMUNDA AWC 21395080166 10 34 14 20 34 7735295190 8280446169

256 12-12-2025 Friday REFERAL DAY

257 13-12-2025 Saturday CHC REFERAL DAY

258 14-12-2025 Sunday

259 15-12-2025 Monday KARLAMUNDA KARLAMUNDA KARLAMUNDA AWC 21395080121 2 70 38 32 70 9938629339 8280446176

260 16-12-2025 Tuesday JORADOBRA KUSURLA KUSURLA-I AWC 21395080327 22 44 23 21 44 7008142590 8280446216

261 17-12-2025 Wednesday JORADOBRA KUSURLA KUSURLA-I AWC 21395080327 22 44 24 20 44 7008142590 8280446216

262 18-12-2025 Thursday JORADOBRA KUSURLA KUSURLA-II AWC 21395080328 22 47 22 25 47 9178038037 8280446176

263 19-12-2025 Friday REFERAL DAY

264 20-12-2025 Saturday CHC REFERAL DAY

265 21-12-2025 Sunday

266 22-12-2025 Monday JORADOBRA EKATARA EKATARA AWC 21395080317 25 55 18 37 55 9556611892 8280446218

267 23-12-2025 Tuesday JORADOBRA TERCHAPALA TERCHAPALA AWC 21395080349 25 42 16 26 42 7205763048 8280446215

268 24-12-2025 Wednesday JORADOBRA JORADOBRA JORADOBRA AWC 21395080318 23 70 34 36 70 9777239340 8280446212

269 25-12-2025 Thursday

270 26-12-2025 Friday REFERAL DAY
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271 27-12-2025 Saturday CHC REFERAL DAY

272 28-12-2025 Sunday

273 29-12-2025 Monday JORADOBRA JORADOBRA JORADOBRA AWC 21395080318 23 70 34 36 70 9777239340 8280446212

274 30-12-2025 Tuesday JORADOBRA KARNIKHUNTI            KARNIKHUNTI AWC 21395080322 20 63 41 22 63 9178172759 8280446214

275 31-12-2025 Wednesday JORADOBRA SILETPADA SILETPADA AWC 21395080733 20 27 11 16 27 8144714986 8280446216

276 01-01-2026 Thursday

277 02-01-2026 Friday REFERAL DAY

278 03-01-2026 Saturday CHC REFERAL DAY

279 04-01-2026 Sunday

280 05-01-2026 Monday KUSURLA KUSURLA HARAGOURI HS KUSURLA NRS 21260702411 23 60 60 60 60 120 8018516043

281 06-01-2026 Tuesday KUSURLA KUSURLA HARAGOURI HS KUSURLA NRS 21260702411 23 60 60 60 60 120 8018516043

282 07-01-2026 Wednesday KUSURLA KUSURLA HARAGOURI HS KUSURLA NRS 21260702411 23 60 60 60 60 120 8018516043

283 08-01-2026 Thursday KUSURLA KUSURLA HARAGOURI HS KUSURLA NRS 21260702411 23 60 60 60 60 120 8018516043

284 09-01-2026 Friday REFERAL DAY

285 10-01-2026 Saturday CHC REFERAL DAY

286 11-01-2026 Sunday

287 12-01-2026 Monday KUSURLA KUSURLA HARAGOURI HS KUSURLA NRS 21260702411 23 60 60 60 60 120 8018516043

288 13-01-2026 Tuesday KUSURLA SISHAKHAL           GURUDEV SC COLLEGE NRS 21260702602 20 65 32 43 54 97 9178212804

289 14-01-2026 Wednesday

290 15-01-2026 Thursday KUSURLA SISHAKHAL           GURUDEV SC COLLEGE NRS 21260702602 20 66 32 44 54 98 9178212804

291 16-01-2026 Friday REFERAL DAY

292 17-01-2026 Saturday CHC REFERAL DAY

293 18-01-2026 Sunday

294 19-01-2026 Monday KARLAMUNDA KARLAMUNDA HSS KARLAMUNDA NRS 21260702811 1 53 53 48 58 106 8658239366

295 20-01-2026 Tuesday KARLAMUNDA KARLAMUNDA HSS KARLAMUNDA NRS 21260702811 1 53 54 49 58 107 8658239366

296 21-01-2026 Wednesday KARLAMUNDA KARLAMUNDA HSS KARLAMUNDA NRS 21260702811 1 53 53 48 58 106 8658239366

297 22-01-2026 Thursday SAPLAHARA BANJIPADAR BANJIPADAR AWC 21395080304 19 57 28 29 57 9937386784 8282446215

298 23-01-2026 Friday

299 24-01-2026 Saturday CHC REFERAL DAY

300 25-01-2026 Sunday

301 26-01-2026 Monday

302 27-01-2026 Tuesday SAPLAHARA SAPLAHARA SAPLAHARA AWC 21395080434 20 56 30 26 56 9556308505 8280446213

303 28-01-2026 Wednesday SAPLAHARA SAPLAHARA SAPLAHARA AWC 21395080434 20 57 30 27 57 9556308505 8280446213

304 29-01-2026 Thursday REGEDA JOGIPALA JOGIPALA AWC 21395080317 20 50 25 25 50 8018500590 8280446208

305 30-01-2026 Friday REFERAL DAY

306 31-01-2026 Saturday CHC REFERAL DAY

307 01-02-2026 Sunday

308 02-02-2026 Monday REGEDA REGEDA REGEDA AWC 21395080335 20 64 32 32 64 9668042867 8280446207

309 03-02-2026 Tuesday REGEDA REGEDA REGEDA AWC 21395080335 20 64 32 32 64 9668042867 8280446207

310 04-02-2026 Wednesday REGEDA KANDREI KANDREI AWC 21395080319 20 81 41 40 81 9937152475 8280446210

311 05-02-2026 Thursday REGEDA BIJAPATI BIJAPATI AWC 21395080325 17 36 18 18 36 8249003225 8280446208

312 06-02-2026 Friday REFERAL DAY

313 07-02-2026 Saturday CHC REFERAL DAY

314 08-02-2026 Sunday

315 09-02-2026 Monday REGEDA BHOIPADA BHOIPADA AWC       21395080358 20 17 9 8 17 9861356751 8280446180

316 10-02-2026 Tuesday BORPADAR BHATAPALA BHATAPALA AWC 21395080306 10 63 32 31 63 7749090022 8280446220

317 11-02-2026 Wednesday BORPADAR BHATAPALA BHATAPALA AWC 21395080306 10 63 31 32 63 7749090022 8280446220

318 12-02-2026 Thursday BORPADAR T.SARABAHALI T.SARABAHALI AWC 21395080347 11 41 21 20 41 8144581457 8280446224

319 13-02-2026 Friday REFERAL DAY

320 14-02-2026 Saturday CHC REFERAL DAY

321 15-02-2026 Sunday

322 16-02-2026 Monday REGEDA REGEDA OAV REGEDA RES 21260704652 19 20 19 17 18 15 3 8 43 57 100 8895003999

323 17-02-2026 Tuesday REGEDA REGEDA OAV REGEDA RES 21260704652 19 20 20 17 17 15 3 8 42 58 100 8895003999

324 18-02-2026 Wednesday REGEDA REGEDA OAV REGEDA RES 21260704652 19 20 19 17 18 15 3 8 43 57 100 8895003999

325 19-02-2026 Thursday REGEDA REGEDA OAV REGEDA RES 21260704652 19 20 20 17 17 15 3 8 42 58 100 8895003999

326 20-02-2026 Friday REFERAL DAY
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327 21-02-2026 Saturday CHC REFERAL DAY

328 22-02-2026 Sunday

329 23-02-2026 Monday JORADOBRA JORADOBRA JANATA UPS RES 21260702201 23 46 44 38 41 87 128 8658942190

330 24-02-2026 Tuesday JORADOBRA JORADOBRA JANATA UPS RES 21260702201 23 46 43 38 41 86 127 8018673003

331 25-02-2026 Wednesday KARLAMUNDA DEOGAON DEOGAON AWC 21395080355 7 16 17 33 9439808959 8280446180

332 26-02-2026 Thursday BORPADAR JAMUNAPUR JAMUNAPUR AWC 21395080315 15 35 17 18 35 9938197433 8280446219

333 27-02-2026 Friday REFERAL DAY

334 28-02-2026 Saturday CHC REFERAL DAY

335 01-03-2026 Sunday

336 02-03-2026 Monday BORPADAR                LAXMIPADA        LAXMIPADA AWC        21395080368 10 37 16 21 37 9178816253 8280446175

337 03-03-2026 Tuesday

338 04-03-2026 Wednesday RENGALI AGADHUPUR AGADHUPUR AWC 21395080054 12 19 11 8 19 6370151470 8280446175

339 05-03-2026 Thursday

340 06-03-2026 Friday REFERAL DAY

341 07-03-2026 Saturday CHC REFERAL DAY

342 08-03-2026 Sunday

343 09-03-2026 Monday BORPADAR BORPADAR BORPADAR AWC 21395080308 13 53 27 26 53 7894392185 8280446221

344 10-03-2026 Tuesday BORPADAR KHALIAPALI KHALIAPALI AWC 21395080324 10 78 39 39 78 9370721489 8280446223

345 11-03-2026 Wednesday REGEDA DANDIBHAJA           DANDIBHAJA AWC        21395080310 25 24 12 12 24 9178079132 8280446209

346 12-03-2026 Thursday REGEDA BHOIRMUNDA BHOIRMUNDA AWC 21395080359 25 44 22 22 44 8658161502 8280446209

347 13-03-2026 Friday REFERAL DAY

348 14-03-2026 Saturday CHC REFERAL DAY

349 15-03-2026 Sunday

350 16-03-2026 Monday RAJPUR SURUJULI SURUJULI AWC 21395080346 10 52 26 26 52 6370500269 8280446169

351 17-03-2026 Tuesday RAJPUR SURUJULI SURUJULI AWC 21395080346 10 52 25 27 52 6370500269 8280446169

352 18-03-2026 Wednesday RAJPUR BANJIPADAR BANJIPADAR AWC 21395080304 10 72 31 41 72 6370404914 8280446169

353 19-03-2026 Thursday RAJPUR RINZA DHARANIPADA AWC 21395080164 6 63 32 31 63 7077375458 8280446219

354 20-03-2026 Friday REFERAL DAY

355 21-03-2026 Saturday

356 22-03-2026 Sunday

357 23-03-2026 Monday KUSURLA SISHAKHAL           SISHAKHAL AWC 21395080372 21 30 14 16 30 8658022553 8280446214

358 24-03-2026 Tuesday KARLAMUNDA DUKERMAL DUKERMAL AWC 21395080111 1 63 27 36 63 7008172146 8280446217

359 25-03-2026 Wednesday KARLAMUNDA JHARMUNDA JHARMUNDA AWC 21395080316 6 64 32 32 64 6370672654 8280446170

360 26-03-2026 Thursday KARLAMUNDA JHARMUNDA JHARMUNDA AWC 21395080316 6 63 30 33 63 6370672654 8280446170

361 27-03-2026 Friday

362 28-03-2026 Saturday CHC REFERAL DAY

363 29-03-2026 Sunday

364 30-03-2026 Monday KARLAMUNDA ODIAMUNDA ODIAMUNDA AWC 21395080315 7 61 34 27 61 6371259091 8280446217

365 31-03-2026 Tuesday BORPADAR BATIKUPA BATIKUPA AWC 21395080357 25 39 17 22 39 7750865704 8280446219
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